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Sen. Bradley Hamlett, Vice Presiding
Officer
P.O. Box 49
Cascade, MT 59421-0049
Ph: 799-5885
wranglergallery@hotmail.com

Sen. Jim Keane
2131 Wall St.
Butte, MT 59701-5527
Ph: 723-8378

Sen. Rick Ripley
8920 MT Highway 200
Wolf Creek, MT 59648-8639
Ph: 562-3502

Mr. Brian R. Cebull
P.O. Box 7027
Billings, MT 59103
Wk: 867-6703
bcebull@nanceres.com

Rep. Sue Dickenson
620 Riverview Dr. E.
Great Falls, MT 59404-1637
Ph: 453-5274
suedickenson@yahoo.com

Rep. Julie French
P.O. Box 356
Scobey, MT 59263-0356
Ph: 487-2455
Cell:  480-5801
julfrench71@yahoo.com

Rep. Mike Milburn
276 Chestnut Valley Rd.
Cascade, MT 59421-8204
Ph: 468-9241
mmilburn@mcn.net

Ms. Mary Fitzpatrick
631 Clark Ave.
Billings, MT 59101 
Ph: 252-3851
stardust@usadig.com

Mr. Mike Volesky
Governor’s Office
P.O. Box 200801
Helena, MT 59620-0801
Ph:  444-3111 
mvolesky@mt.gov

Sen. Jim Shockley
P.O. Box 608
Victor, MT 59875-0608
Ph: 642-3817
gooseno4@yahoo.com 

Sen. Mitch Tropila
P.O. Box 929
Great Falls, MT 59403-0929
Ph: 727-1770
tropila@mt.net

Sen. Bruce Tutvedt
2335 W Valley Dr.
Kalispell, MT 59901-6958
Ph: 257-9732
tutvedt@montanasky.us

Ms. Diane Conradi
P.O. Box 1424
Whitefish, MT 59937
Wk:  863-9681
diane@landwaterlaw.com

Rep. Cary Smith
5522 Billy Casper Dr.
Billings, MT 59106-1029
Ph: 652-1828
cary@bresnan.net

Rep. Chas Vincent, Presiding Officer
5957 Champion Rd.
Libby, MT 59923
Ph: 293-1575
cvvincent@hotmail.com

Rep. Franke Wilmer
541 E. Mendenhall St.
Bozeman, MT 59715-3728
Ph: 599-3639
franke.wilmer@gmail.com

Mr. Jeff Pattison
123 Cain Rd.
Glasgow, MT 59230
Ph:  367-9316
pattison@nemontel.net


